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2270012231  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 125 Buff Beige
(Carded)

2270012229  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 105 Ivory (Carded)

2270057641  - Clump Crusher
Mascara 800 Very Black

2270012704  - Lash Blast Fusion
860 Very Black

2270009777  - Lash Blast Volume
800 Very Black

3616304530906  - Clean Invisible Pressed
Powder 120 Creamy Natural N07/23

3616304004964  - Clean Invisible Loose
Powder 110 Translucent Light

2270003357  - CG Smoothers BB
Cream 805 Fair Lght

2270063222  -
Perfect Point Plus
Eyeliner 200 Black
Onyx

2270057497  -
Continuous Color
Lipstick 505 Iceblue Pink

2270063256  -
Perfect Point Plus
Eyeliner 205 Charcoal

2270012232  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 130 Classic Beige
(Carded)

2270012282  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 110 Classic Ivory
(Carded)

2270057642  - Clump Crusher
Mascara 805 Black

2270012705  - Lash Blast Fusion
865 Black

2270009778  - Lash Blast Volume
805 Black

2270057498  -
Continuous Color
Lipstick 540 Midnight
Mauve

2270003358  - CG Smoothers BB
Cream 810 Light Med

3616304530944  - Clean Invisible Pressed
Powder 150 Creamy Beige N07/23

3616304004988  - Clean Invisible Loose
Powder 115 Translucent Medium

2270063230  -
Perfect Point Plus
Eyeliner 210
Espresso

2270005526  -
Continuous Color
Lipstick 015 Bronzed
Peach

2270012234  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 140 Natural Beige
(Carded)

2270012230  - Clean Liquid
Foundation 120 Creamy Natural
(Carded)

2270057645  - Clump Crusher
Mascara Waterproof 825 Very
Black

2270013188  - Lash Blast Fusion
Water Resistant 885 Very Black

2270009779  - Lash Blast Volume
810 Black Brown

2270010299  -
Perfect Blend 100
Basic Black

2270005529  -
Continuous Color
Lipstick 030 It's Your
Mauve

2270010627  - CG
Smoothers Concealer
705 Fair

2270012286  - Clean Matte Pressed
Powder 525 Buff Beige

2270012285  - Clean Matte Pressed
Powder 510 Classic Ivory

2270006264  - Easy
Breezy Brow Fill +
Define Pencils 510
Soft Brown

2270057737  - Clump Crusher
Extensions 840 VeryBlack

2270013189  - Lash Blast Fusion
Water Resistant 890 Black

2270009775  - Lash Blast Volume
Waterproof 830 Black

2270005531  -
Continuous Color
Lipstick 415 Rose
Quartz

2270010628  - CG
Smoothers Concealer
710 Light

4620001203  - Clean
Matte Concealer 310
Medium/Deep

4620001195  - Clean
Matte Concealer 110
Fair

1 ft1 ft
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CUWAK001X072A00NZEP70

Location ID Assembly UPC ID Description Boutique Facings
Loc ID UPC ID Description Boutique Facings

2 2270057497 99240000183 Continuous Color Lipstick 505 Iceblue Pink Continuous Color Lipstick 1
3 2270057498 99240000184 Continuous Color Lipstick 540 Midnight Mauve Continuous Color Lipstick 1
4 2270005526 99240000174 Continuous Color Lipstick 015 Bronzed Peach Continuous Color Lipstick 1
5 2270005529 99240000175 Continuous Color Lipstick 030 It's Your Mauve Continuous Color Lipstick 1
6 2270005531 99240000178 Continuous Color Lipstick 415 Rose Quartz Continuous Color Lipstick 1
7 2270009777 99350057402 Lash Blast Volume 800 Very Black Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1
8 2270009778 99350057397 Lash Blast Volume 805 Black Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1
9 2270009779 99350057401 Lash Blast Volume 810 Black Brown Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1

10 2270009775 99350057398 Lash Blast Volume Waterproof 830 Black Lash Blast Volume Waterproof Mascara 1
11 2270012704 99350057419 Lash Blast Fusion 860 Very Black Lash Blast Fusion Mascara 1
12 2270012705 99350057428 Lash Blast Fusion 865 Black Lash Blast Fusion Mascara 1
13 2270013188 99350057413 Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant 885 Very Black Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant Mascara 1
14 2270013189 99350057405 Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant 890 Black Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant Mascara 1
15 2270057641 99350057395 Clump Crusher Mascara 800 Very Black Clump Crusher Mascara 1
16 2270057642 99350057417 Clump Crusher Mascara 805 Black Clump Crusher Mascara 1
17 2270057645 99350057409 Clump Crusher Mascara Waterproof 825 Very Black Clump Crusher WTP Mascara 1
18 2270057737 99350057407 Clump Crusher Extensions 840 VeryBlack Clump Crusher Exten Mascara 1
19 2270063222 99350158668 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 200 Black Onyx Perfect Point Eyeliner 1
20 2270063256 99350158669 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 205 Charcoal Perfect Point Eyeliner 1
21 2270063230 99350158667 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 210 Espresso Perfect Point Eyeliner 1
22 2270010299 99350094164 Perfect Blend 100 Basic Black Perfect Blend Pencil 1
23 2270006264 99240001259 Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 510 Soft Brown Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 1
24 2270012229 99350068835 Clean Liquid Foundation 105 Ivory (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
25 2270012282 99350068838 Clean Liquid Foundation 110 Classic Ivory (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
26 2270012230 99350068836 Clean Liquid Foundation 120 Creamy Natural (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
27 4620001195 99240001566 Clean Matte Concealer 110 Fair Clean Matte Concealer 1
28 2270012231 99350068834 Clean Liquid Foundation 125 Buff Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
29 2270012232 99350068839 Clean Liquid Foundation 130 Classic Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
30 2270012234 99350068837 Clean Liquid Foundation 140 Natural Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
31 4620001203 99240001570 Clean Matte Concealer 310 Medium/Deep Clean Matte Concealer 1
32 3616304004964 99350156928 Clean Invisible Loose Powder 110 Translucent Light Clean Invisible Loose Powder 1
33 3616304004988 99350156930 Clean Invisible Loose Powder 115 Translucent Medium Clean Invisible Loose Powder 1
34 2270012285 99240000727 Clean Matte Pressed Powder 510 Classic Ivory Clean Matte Pressed Powder 1
35 3616304530906 99350168188 Clean Invisible Pressed Powder 120 Creamy Natural N07/23 Clean Pressed Powder 1
36 3616304530944 99350168192 Clean Invisible Pressed Powder 150 Creamy Beige N07/23 Clean Pressed Powder 1
37 2270012286 99240000728 Clean Matte Pressed Powder 525 Buff Beige Clean Matte Pressed Powder 1
38 2270003357 99350036204 CG Smoothers BB Cream 805 Fair Lght CG Smoothers BB Cream 1
39 2270003358 99350036202 CG Smoothers BB Cream 810 Light Med CG Smoothers BB Cream 1
40 2270010627 99240001498 CG Smoothers Concealer 705 Fair CG Smoothers Concealer 1
41 2270010628 99240001499 CG Smoothers Concealer 710 Light CG Smoothers Concealer 1

PEG 1  - F G

1

28

24

15

11

7

35

32

38

19

2

20

29

25

16

12

8

3

39

36

33

21

4

30

26

17

13

9

22

5

40

37

34

23

18

14

10

6

41

31

27

COVERGIRL  Wakefern Carded 1X72


